Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall
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Name
Mike Gibb
Jim Stumpner
Michael Dubois
Dan McNanna
Joseph Molina
Nick Sodemann
Erin Ding
Bill Pierce
Bouchra Le Hir
Brian Strombom
Matt MacUras
Daisy Diaz
Mike Falese
Michael Seigle
Harry Stachowiak
Brent Runzel
Tony Molina
Emmanuel Le Hir
Raguel Rickert
Chris Pottorff
Ron Ewing
Jessica Ruff
Estefania Rodriguez
Rebecca Gillie
Kelly Worden
Sean Bennett
Crystal Bennett
Lydia Anderson
Sandra Warren
Christopher Dubois
Vanessa Hernandez
Craig Koessl
Alejandra Guzman
Habacuc Rico
Michael Schoonover
Lily McNally
Andrea Ostuni
Joan Albiniak
Annette Miller
Deborah Ridley
Maria Incrocci
Tim Ridley
Cris Ratliff
Peter Anderson
Pamela Maly
Kelly Feely
Jennifer Graser

LIONS HERITAGE FEST RUN

Overall Finish List

City
Elgin IL
Crystal Lake IL

Elgin IL

Chicago IL
Oregon WI

South Barrington IL
Algonquin IL

West Dundee IL

Carpentersville IL
Carpentersville IL

West Dunee IL

Elgin IL
Carpentersville IL
West Dundee IL

Algonquin IL
Elgin IL

Crystal Lake IL
Carpentersville IL
Carpentersville IL
Elgin IL
Carpentersville
Carpentersville
Carpentersville
Elgin IL
South Barrington IL
Elgin IL

Elgin IL
Carpentersville IL
West Dundee IL
Carpentersville IL
West Dundee IL
East Dundee IL
Elgin IL

Gilberts IL

Sleepy Hollow IL
Elgin IL

Sleepy Hollow IL
Elgin IL
Carpentersville IL
Carpentersville IL
West Dundee IL
Crystal Lake IL
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Race held in East Dundee, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
393 37
431 56
479 16
408 48
409 23
471 39
382 37
413 56
402 42
477 46
405 35
380 21
472 58
429 60
476 68
425 58
410 27
403 48
475 11
415 47
384 60
424 26
423 25
394 36
435 52
378 40
377 35
375 13
433 55
383 52
397 34
401 61
469 31
420 30
428 36
467 27
412 38
374 64
470 48
421 48
398 57
422 49
418 58
376 43
407 47
387 44
395 45
1
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
20-29
30-39
Top Fin
50-59
Top Fin
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59
20-29
40-49
1-19
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
1-19
50-59
50-59
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Time Pace
19:44.6 6:22/M
20:07.4 6:29/M
21:08.3 6:49/M
21:34.1 6:57/M
22:21.2 7:13/M
22:33.6 7:16/M
22:34.9 7:17/M
22:59.6 7:25/M
23:23.2 7:33IM
23:39.7 7:38/M
24:12.3 7:48/M
24:15.0 7:49/M
24:26.3 7:53/M
24:44.3 7:59/M
24:46.8 7:59/M
24:50.1 8:01/M
25:11.5 8:07/M
25:22.6 8:11/M
25:25.1 8:12/M
25:26.2 8:12/M
25:34.5 8:15/M
25:52.1 8:21/M
25:52.5 8:21/M
25:58.4 8:23/M
26:37.1 8:35/M
26:39.8 8:36/M
26:41.3 8:36/M
26:53.1 8:40/M
26:56.2 8:41/M
27:02.5 8:43/M
27:14.4 8:47/M
27:27.5 8:51/M
27:29.7 8:52/M
27:50.3 8:59/M
28:30.6 9:12/M
28:33.2 9:13/M
28:33.9 9:13/M
28:37.1 9:14/M
28:43.0 9:16/M
29:05.0 9:23/M
29:12.8 9:25/M
29:48.3 9:37/M
30:50.8 9:57/M
31:41.2 10:13/M
31:43.2 10:14/M
31:57.2 10:18/M
31:59.8 10:19/M

09/16/2018 04:48:24



Race Date
September 15, 2018

Overall

48
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67
68
69
70
71
72

Name
Carlana Schoonover
Mark Johnson
Connie Dubois
Erin McNally
John Werner
Nancy Filas
Bryan Lichthardt
Andrew Bober
Doug Bober Jr.
Carrie Pottorff
Johnny Gentleman
Timothy Gentleman
Chandler Ding
Diane Jaskula
Sue Vlahos
Barbara McNally
Holly Repeta
Cindy Geye
Kellye Fabian
Steve Story
Sheri Cornacchia
Steve Harvel
Erika Quirk
Mary Oclaire
Angelie Thurmon

LIONS HERITAGE FEST RUN

Overall Finish List

City
Carpentersville IL

West Dundee IL
Elgin IL

Sleepy Hollow IL
Chicago IL
West Dunee IL
West Dunee IL
Algonquin IL
West Dundee IL
West Dundee IL
South Barrington IL
Carpentetsville 1L
Sleepy Hollow IL
West Dundee IL
Elgin IL

West Dundee IL
West Dundee IL
West Dundee IL
Sleepy Hollow IL

West Dundee IL
Gilberts IL
Hoffman Estates IL

Race held in East Dundee, IL. Results by Race Time,

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
427 35
473 52
478 51
466 19
434 61
388 59
404 30
464 12
463 41
414 39
390 8
391 41
381 9
399 56
468 56
465 59
419 58
392 68
385 42
430 53
379 47
474 58
416 33
411 65
432 50
2
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50-59
50-59
1-19
60-69
50-59
30-39
1-19
40-49
30-39
1-19
40-49
1-19
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-69
50-59

Time Pace
32:03.0 10:20/M
32:09.7 10:22/M
32:12.6 10:23/M
32:13.4 10:24/M
32:32.7 10:30/M
32:35.7 10:31/M
32:35.9 10:31/M
32:50.3 10:35/M
32:51.4 10:36/M
32:58.8 10:38/M
34:29.6 11:07/M
34:30.2 11:08/M
35:10.3 11:21/M
35:49.8 11:33/M
36:02.8 11:37/M
37:24.7 12:04/M
37:31.8 12:06/M
38:29.0 12:25/M
38:55.6 12:33/M
38:57.2 12:34/M
41:06.2 13:15/M
41:22.8 13:21/M
41:37.2 13:25/M
41:50.6 13:30/M
46:33.9 15:01/M

09/16/2018 04:48:25



